



No Images Available

Certificates

Target Market DK

Item ID 07310511257507

Product Type Each

Product Description DAIM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BAR MILK WITH CARAMEL CRUNCH 56 GR

Short Description / POS Desc. 1

Alternate Item Identification ID

0023213

Alternate Item Identification Agency

Assigned By Manufacturer

Brand Name DAIM

Sub Brand DOUBLE

Functional Name CHOCOLATE BAR

Net Content 56 Gram

Net Content Statement

Start Availability Date 2018-07-09T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size 100.0 g
Serving Size Description
Number Of Servings Per Package
Nutrient Type Code (ENER-) Energy; method of determination unknown or variable
Nutrient Quantity Contained 530.0 Kilocalorie (international table)
Nutrient Type Code (CHOAVL) carbohydrate, available
Nutrient Quantity Contained 59.5 Gram
Nutrient Type Code (FIBTG) fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method
Nutrient Quantity Contained 1.2 Gram
Nutrient Type Code (ENER-) Energy; method of determination unknown or variable
Nutrient Quantity Contained 2215.0 Kilojoule
Nutrient Type Code (FAT) Fat, total
Nutrient Quantity Contained 31.0 Gram
Nutrient Type Code (PRO-) Protein, total; method of determination unknown or variable
Nutrient Quantity Contained 2.8 Gram
Nutrient Type Code (FASAT) Fatty acids, total saturated
Nutrient Quantity Contained 16.0 Gram
Nutrient Type Code (SUGAR-) Sugars, tot, expression unknown
Nutrient Quantity Contained 59.0 Gram
Nutrient Type Code (SALTEQ) Salt Equivalent:
Nutrient Quantity Contained 0.85 Gram

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions Opbevares tørt og køligt. Förvaras/Opbevares torrt och svalt/køligt.
Packaging Type Code
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

1 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07310511257507	Each	1	206 Millimetre	8 Millimetre	41 Millimetre	0.056 Kilogram	0.057 Kilogram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme	Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery
Information Provider Name	Mondelez EU B2B2C

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Statement
Mjölchoklad/Mælkechokolade (42%) fylld med/fylt af mandelkrokant.

Ingredient Statement
Ingredienser: Socker, palmolja/palmeolie, kakaosmör, kakaomassa, MANDEL (3%), vassle-/valle-/mysepulver (MJÖLK/MÆLK/MELK), SKUMMJÖLKSPULVER, SMÖRFETT/SMØROLIE/MELKEFETT,vassle-/valle-/myseprodukt (MJÖLK), sockrad kondenserad SKUMMJÖLK, salt, emulgeringsmedel/emulgator (SOJALECITIN), aromer.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?
True

Allergen Statement	
MANDEL,MJÖLK/MÆLK/MELK,SKUMMJÖLKSPULVER,SMÖRFETT/SMØROLIE/MELK,MJÖLK,SKUMMJÖLK,SOJALECITIN	

Allergen	
- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives - Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives - Contains:Tree Nuts and Their Derivatives	

Warning Copy	
---------------------	---

Country Of Origin

Provenance Statement

Nutritional Claim

Preparation State
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)